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Statewide Wood/Coal/Oil 525 | Homes For Sale 800 |Income & Apartments Apartments Half Doubles 842 | House Rental 850 | Commercial Trucks & Vans 945 

Classifieds 282 | HEATROLA COAL SUSQUEH A COU i Commercial 825 | Unfurnished 840 | Unfurnished 840 NOXEN KINGSTON Places 885 | cHEVY '87 

The Search is oni 80 | STOVE with chimney, ANNA GOUN inte of won 7 uns, Chant? New| ARENA HUB [Gia wnsels $4000 
student drivers needed in large size $100." "|, Duplex, $1000 monthly HAZLETON  fingston * WEST PITISTON | =z man ve ae in. | 5, 08 PPENC EY | “BUSINESS. [Shor “$4006 obo cal 
yout, grea) No experience Call 383-1991 wooded land with pond INVESTMENT 3rd fir/ with a view. 1 Br,| 5 Br, 2 full baths, wrap | Tenant pays util. new w/w | spacious rooms, attic & COMPLEX 868-0975 : 

o. Problem! 2 wl site. Clean & green. PROPERTIES LR, Dr, Large Kit. includes | round porch, yard, | carpet $550/mo. + sec. No bsmt storage, OSP,. pri- 275 Mundy Street ORD 57 RANGER 
training. Call us now 
1-800-275-8179 

TIOGA COUNTY Two 
story cabin shell with 
large deck. Gaines 
Township. Electric to 
land, close to State For- 
est, Pine Creek. $39,900. 
814-435-2570 

  

EER 
Homes For Sale 800 

BEECH MOUNTAIN LAKES. 
3Bdr, 2 bath, Cape cod, 
new 2 car garage, inclds 
free W/D, ref, ($1400 value), 
$103,900 Call 788-5541 
WWW. com 

  

  

WE FINANCE DELL 
COMPUTERS! Factory 
Direct. . ‘Built to order. 
Great credit apply for our 
Platinum Program. Pro- 
grams avail for all credit! 
1-800-723-7940. Code 
PA41 
www.omcesolutions.com 

Livestock 310 
  

HORSES 
2 Registered Miniature 
horses. 1 Stallion, 31.5” 
blue roan $700. 1 Mare 
38” sorrel, brood mare; 
$1000. Purebred Arabian 
Stallion 14.3 hands, gen- 
tle & quiet, broke to ride. 

4 yrs. old proven stud 
$2500. 15” roping saddle, 

like new $200. 
379-2948 

ye. ea 
Pets 320 

ADORABLE MIXED 
PUPS 

  

6 Weeks old. $50 ea. 
333-9966 or 436-1645 

BOSTON TERRIER PUPS 
Gorgeous,2 male &1 
female, $600 AKC 
reg. Quality stud 
service available. 
607-722-2697 

COCKATIELS 
Handraised and loveable. 
$60.;, pearls $70., white 
face and silver pearls $80. 
Call 820-8126 

ENGLISH SPRINGER 
SPANIEL 

Champion breed, started, 
AKC registered male. All 
shots inc. rabies, liver & 

white spots $700 
342-2259 

  

  

  

  
LAB PUPS 

AKC, yellow, black, 
blocky, stocky, English. 
Hip / eyes clear. $595- 
$795. 570-549-6800 

, 
Business 

Opportunities 350 

AUTO REPAIR 
SHOP 

Major operation RE in- 
cluded, West side loca- 
tion, Asking $580,000 

SECURITY 
GUARD 
SERVICE 

Solid contracts, 25+ years in 
business NE PA area. 

Asking $150,000 

GOLF SHOP 
Pro shop plus internet 
sales, Columbia Co., 
Asking $139,000 

Empire Business Brokers 

570-824-5250 

  

Building 

Materials 420 

ALL STEEL BUILD- 
INGS. Must selill! 
One 45x70, One 
35x60, One 50x120. 
Other sizes available 
up to $50% off! toll 
free 10888-568-9350 

SAMPLE PRICES ON 
10x10KITCHEN 

Oak panel door with MDF 
$990., All wood raised 
Panel kitchen $1540. All 
wood Oak Raised Panel 
$2160. 
Call JOPENY 570-282- 
6040 or 570-876-8123 

TH 
Computer Equipment & 

  

  

  

Software 435 

COMPUTERS - comagq 
475 mhz, 128 mb ram 
8gb hd , 56k, 10/100 
LAN, monitor & color 
printer $450 OBO LAP 
TOP NEDS ps + hd 
$200 obo- 825-6956 

Furniture & 

Accessories 445 

BEDROOM SET - Cherry 
wood. Bed, 2 night 
stands, dresser with 
mirror, chest. All new, in 
cartons. Cost $6000, sell 

$1975. Call 570-313-4020 

DINING ROOM SET 
Cherry wood. Table with 
leaf, Queen Anne chairs, 
52” lighted hutch & buf- 
fet. Never used, still in 
cartens, server available. 
Retails for $9,000, sell for 
$1475. 570-313-4020 

Je NEW & PRE-OWNED 4 
FURNITURE SALE 

Shop our large assortment 
of bedrooms; dinettes, 

tables, living rooms. 
Great Value! 

King Koil Bedding 

LARGE GROUP OF 
CLOSE OUT 

RECLINERS $99-$199 
NELSON WAREHOUSE 
210 Division St., Kingston 

288-3607 
Across from Piledggi’s Rest 

  

  

  

Garage Sales & 

Flea Markets 

HARVEYS LAKE 
Fri 10/12 & Sat 10/13 

9:00 am to ? 
Dir: Left @ Grotto’ to Outlet 
Rd. 3/10 mile to Y bear left. 

Follow signs. 
HH items & some electrical. 

Miscellaneous 480 

CHILDS PLAY HOUSE 
8X12, Paneled, carpeted, 

blinds & curtains. Can 
also be used for storage, 
must see. $2000 obo. 

756-2859 

450 
  

  

Musical 

Instruments 

PIANO 
Philadelphia Piano Co, 

upright, excellent condi- 
tion. TOTALLY 
REFURBISHED. 

$795 Call 383-2771 

lL 
TV/Radio/Stereo 515 

SONY SURROUND SOUND 
AM/FM RECEIVER 
4 speakers with 

connections. $100. 
Call 693-2500 

SYLVANIA rack stereo 
system, includ amp, turn, 
dual cass. deck, CD player, 
& floor speakers no checks 
$150. 824-0406 

485 
  

  

  

Wood/Coal/Oil 525 

FIREWOOD 
Hardwood, seasoned, split, 
$125 + delivery for dump 
truck 1.25 cord or $75+ de- 
livery for large pickup (2/3 
cord), FREE Kindiing 864- 
3222 or 740-0507 

  

CENTERMORELAND 
Finish this home & save 
money! Buy as is for 

$165,000. 
Complete, $229,000. 

    
CARRE TR 

Brand new home on 3 
acres. 

This is a quality home fea- 
turing 7 rooms, with large 
kitchen, formal dining room, 
living room, 3 generous 
sized bedrooms, 2.5 baths, 
a large first floor family 
room, freplace, 2 car ga- 
rage, on a nice 3 acre lot. 

Coidwell Banker G.L. 
BUSCH RE. 
288-2514 

Call Pat for Directions 
288-2260 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

DALLAS 
Lower Demunds Rd., Ir, 
dr, 1 bath ranch, mod kit 
& bath; W/W carpeting, 
driveway, car port, shed, 
concrete bsmt w/ fire- 
place, Ig rms & nice yard, 
lot size 80 x 177 
$89,500. 674-5962 

REALION 
  

  

DALLAS 
NEW PRICE 

RD 

       Quality home in a superb 
location! Enjoy 7 rooms 
of comfort, 3 BR, 2.5 
Baths, Family room, 2 
fireplaces, a large cedar 
deck, 2 car garage, many 
upgrades, all nestled on a 
large lot in a tranquil set- 
ting. Call Karen Madar at 
331-0090. $174,900. 
Dir: Take 309 N. to 
Country Club shopping 
Center then left on Irem 
Road to Fox Hollow. 
Coldwell Banker G.L. 

BUSCH RE 
288-2514 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. BEAL 
  

EDWARDSVILLE 
NEW LISTING 

23-25 CHURCH ST. 

   Two unit home with alumi- 
num siding, six rope and 
bath each side electric 
heat. Se [Investment 
property. $37, 
W.R. ORGAN REAL 

ESTATE. 
Call Donna Morgan 

288-0313 or 287-7245 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
LO OF REALTORS, INC. 

EXETER TWP 
RIVERFRONT 

4 BR 2 story with many 
upgrades. Lg screen 

porch. FSBO. Reduced 
$69,900, 477-5973 

       

  

  

KINGSTON 

    EXCELLENT LOCATION 
From the Grand entrance 
to the large private yard 
your whole family will en- 
joy this home! 4 Bdrms, 
2.5 Modern Baths, Mod- 
ern Kitchen w/dining 
area. Large gracious lv. 
Rm., Dining rm., Den, 
Laundry rm, 2 car ga- 
rage. Offered @$189,900 

COLDWELL 
BANKER G.L. 
BUSCH RE. 

Call Jerry Jr. 288-2514 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. RALIOR 

  

LAKE LEHMAN 
SCHOOL DISTRICT 

  

Well maintained 3 BRs, 
1 2 bath ranch on 1 acre. 
Has finished basement, 
2 car attached garage, 
paved drive and land- 
scaped nicely. Built in 
1972, new roof in 1999. 
Located at Broadway 
Corners 4 miles SW of 
Sweet Valley. $110,000. 
570-256-3349 

MOUNTAINTOP 
LAKE FRONT 

New post & beam con- 
temporary. Gas heat on 
60 acre wooded lot. In- 
cludes 30 acre lake. 
$279,000. 
Call 570-407-2433 

MOUNTAINTOP 
Walden Park 3 br, 22 
bath, Bl-level, w 2 car 
garage, finished bsmt. 
w/ full bar, extra Ig. 
multilevel deck, fully 
landscaped & paved 
driveway, ceramic stor- 
age heat , asking 
$159,900 cal 814-0493 
ve message 

  

  

status. Commercial sep- 
tic, drilled well. Permit for 

2nd home. Rent pays 
mortgage. 2 miles Rt. 81, 

exit 65. $129,000. 

  

434-2000 

TRUCKSVILLE 
Charming, spacious 2 
story, HW. firs, beautiful 
wood work, LR w/ stone 
FP, DR w/ french doors to 
deck, screened front 
porch, low taxes, fenced 
yard, gas ht. This home a 
must see! Asking $115,000. 
Owner relocating. 

96-4434 
  

  

(232 North Street) 
2, Story. alum. sided 
home, with 3 Br and 1 
bath, oil heat, modern 
and in exc. condition, 
maintenance free, nice 
yard, great neighbor- 
hood. Lease or Lease 
with the option to buy, 
$650/mo. Priced right to 
sell at $80,000. 

Call 
Bob Stackhouse 

at Walsh Real Estate 
654-1490. 

(MIL S% 1WS232N) 

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

  

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

WHITE HAVEN 
2 story single family home 
in residential neighbor- 
hood. 2 BR, 1 bath, Ig. yard 
w/detached garage. Priced 
to sell at $72,500. Call 
570-954-7728 days or 
570-443-7738 evenings 

WHITE HAVEN AREA 
RT 80 EXIT 40 
NEW RANCH 

On 1.25 wooded acres. 3 
BR, 2 full baths. Formal 
Dining Room. Oil heat. 

Full bsmt. 2 car garage. 
Landscaping. $115,900. 

1-800-521-6566 or 
732-521-9066 

RALION 
  

  

  

WILKES BARRE 

   Centrally located & ready 
to move into. Make an 
appt today to see this 
immaculate 4 BR, 2 bath 
home which offers a mod 
eat in Kit., Lrg. FR w/gas 
FP, LR, OSP. & more. 
$68,500. (Seller will contrib- 
ute $1000 upon acceptable 
offer by 10-31) No reason- 
able offer refused 
LEWITH & FREEMAN 
RE 288-9371 Call Donna 
714-9241 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

WILKES BARRE 
FSBO Owner Occupy 4 
unit- Live in one apt, rent 
others, pays mtg + more. 
Only $1600 needed to 
buy. Lg. lot- OSP- Unique 
opportunity - call today- 
Yellow Sign Company 
674-3959 

WILKES BARRE 
FSBO Owner Occupy 2 
unit - Live in one unit - 
rent other - pays mtg. 
OSP for many cars. Very 
Ig lot. Nice inside -call to- 
day- Yellow Sign Com- 
pany 674-3959 (days- 9- 
5:00) 

RALION 

  

  

438/440 W. Broad St. 
8 units, 3 Story Bldg. 1st 
& 2nd Floor-4 full size 2 
BR units. 3rd Floor - 4 
(1) BR units. Coal heat. 
$105,000. 

Rear 438/440 W. 
Broad, 2 Unit Double 
Home, 2 full BR ea. 4 
Stall garage for 8 cars, oil 
heat. $45,000. 

436 W. Broad St., 2 
Unit Duplex House, 1st 
Floor - 2 BR, 1 bath, 2nd 
floor - 3 BR, 2 baths, 
coal heat. $45,000. 

470/472 W. Broad St., 
3 Unit House. (2) 1 Br 
apts. w/full bath, gas heat 
& 2 BR half double incl. 
basement & 3rd floor, oil. 
heat. $45,000. 

ALL have great tenant 

459-1112 ext. 6301 

OLD FORGE 
5 Apartments + 1 office 
all modern & occupied, 

excellent return. 
$153,000. 
278-1083 

WEST NANTICOKE 
8-10 E. Poplar St., 3 unit 
fixer upper, dble block w/ 
additional unit across 
back, unit 1 needs a little 
work (can move right in); 
next 2 units need total 
remodeling. All spacious 

  

  

  

3 BR units, $35,000, 
drive by then call. 

779-0675 

Apartments 

Unfurnished 840 

1st fir 5 rooms w/w, 
carpeting appl., wd 
hook up, osp, small yard 
no pets. Call 655-1606 

BEAR CREEK TWP 
only 10 min from the 
mall 2br,lg kit &lg 
porch w view 1 bay 
garage, $565/mo + utils 
call 429-4539 

A DLS A 
1 bedroom home on Up- 
per Demunds Rd. 2 miles 
from Rte 309. $550/mo. 
plus utilities. 675-5129 

DALLAS 4 
3 rms & bath, new car- 
pet, stove & refrig. Good 
Loca, near bus stop. 2nd 
fir., $385./mo + util. 
BESECKER REALTY 

675-3611 

DALLAS 
In town, 2 BR, full kitchen 
& LR, 2nd fir, wtr, sewer 
& garbage incld, nice 
yard, no pets, $430/mo + 
sec., Call 639-2256 

DALLAS 
NEWBERRY ESTATES 

1 br., condo rental with 
country club privileges 
including golf, swimmin 
& tennis. $850/mo. + util. 
Call.825-8700 ext. 615 

EDWARDSVILLE 
ist fir. 1 Bedroom, Livin- 
groom . w/appl.., Sec- 
tion, 8 OK. $260./mo + 
Util. & Sec. 829-1460 

EXETER 
1Bdr, kit, Laundry rm, L/R, 
W/D hook-up, OSP, Irg 
apt, $350/mo. + sec. - 

Call 654-1773 

* EETER A 
2nd fl, 4 rooms, heat & 

hot water included, 
back porch, security/ 
section 8 applicants. 
$410/ mo. 655-4211 

EXETER 
2nd fir, 2 BR, full attic, 
appl. incld, W/D hook up, 
heat, water incld, no 
pets, 1 mo. sec., $550. 
Call 693-3116 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

WILKES-BARRE 

  

Recently remodeled bi- 
level, 3 BR, 1.5 baths, 
fenced yard, new carpet, 
fresh paint, priced to sell 
$93,900. Ruth K. Smith 
RE, call Kevin, 696-1195 

Century 
WILKES-BARRE 

Rent To Own, 3 br, 1/2 
bath, 2 car gar, appli- 
ances, refrig, ac, wd, 
dw, all included. $600/mo 

  

+ utils. Call 829-3149 
for details. 

Mobile/ 

Manufactured 805 
  

HARVEYS LAKE 
SALE BY OWNER 
WOODLAND AVE 

‘92 14 x 48 mobile home 
on 1/2 acre lot. 2 BR, 1 
bath, priv. well. $64k/neg. 
Eves 215-295-6916 

LAUREL RUN ESTATES 
2 BR, w f/place every- 
thing new must see inside 
on lg. lot. Asking $10,800 
ser nquiries only 822-3864 

  

A. | yu 
Lots & Acreage 810 

BEAR CREEK 
6 A, Level, clear, perked, 
fantastic view, stream 
thru, secluded yet close. 
4 mi to 81, 7 mi. arena. 
$96,000. 825-6956 

KINGSTON AREA/PRINGLE 
Unique, well located, (1-of- 
kind) parcel. 3+ acres of 
partially wooded, private 
prime residential property 
with an expansive city 
view. Easy hook-up, wa- 
ter, sewer, gas, etc., 3 

On/Off ramp. 570-287-5775 

  

  

  

PLYMOUTH 
PRICE REDUCED 

113 CENTER AVENUE     
One unit frame home with 
aluminum siding, gas heat, 
3 bedrooms, 1 bath, hard- 
wood floors. Excellent 
starter home. $43,500. 
W.R. MORGAN REAL 

ESTATE. 
Call Donna Morgan 

288-0313 or 287-7245 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
==. OF REALTORS, INC. 

WILKES-BARRE TWP 
Ilge. home w/ spacious 
rooms, lge. lot, low taxes, 
oil heat, move in condi- 
tion, $54,900. 824-9229 

      MEHOOPANY 
69 Acres 4 miles west of 
Mehoopany off Rt. 87. 

15 Acres of tillable land, 
hillside mature forest 
excellent for hunting, 

great view. Sold as one 
parcel only $2000 per 
acre. 607-732-4393 
T3MD3@AOL.COM 

MOUNTAINTOP 

LAKEFRONT 145 ACRES 
Beautiful home site ‘with 
lake & mountain views in- 
cludes 20 acre lake. 
$279,000. 570-407-2433 

  

Income & 
Commercial 825 

1,200 -3,000 $F FI 
office space, $5.00 per 
foot, prime Rt 315 Laflin 
location, 650-6265 

    
EXETER 

Lge. 2nd fir, 2 BR, Ige. 
eat in kit., huge LR, w/w 
carpet, lots of closet 
space, water incld, no 
pets, refs., $495/mo. 
Call 654-1206 

FORTY FORT 
277 River Street 
3 Br, 2 bath, yard, OSP. 
Avail 10-15,$550./mo + 
Util. &sec. Call 639-1713 

FORTY FORT 
First floor 2 bdrms, pri- 
vate entrance, Iv rm, eat- 
in mod. kitchen, heat & 
water inclu. full bath 
$500. ref. sec. & lease 
call 675-5555 

HANOVER TWP 
Hanover Green, 2 du- 
plex, 2 BR, w/w carpet, 
stove, refrig., W/D, trash 
& sewer incld, OSP, ex- 
ceptional view, $465/mo 
+ utils, sec., & 1 yr lease, 
no pets. Call 824-5251 

HANOVER TWP 
Hanover Green, 2 du- 
plex, 2 BR, w/w carpet, 
stove, refrig., W/D, trash 
& sewer incld, OSP, ex- 
ceptional view, $465/mo 
+ utils, sec., & 1 yr lease, 
no pets. Call 824-5251 

HANOVER TW/LEE. PARK 
Cozy, all new, 1 BR apt. 
private parking, w/w car- 
peting, stove &' refrig- 

  

  

  

  

  

erator included. $325 + 
utils. per mo. No pets 
570-287-1388 

HANOVER TWP 
  

  

HANOVER TWP. 
(NEWTOWN) 

1ST fir, 2 br. apt, 
brand ‘new ww car- 
peting, heat, water, & 
garbage included, + re- 

ig., stove & wd 
hook-up, & osp, $500. 
825-5401. 

HANOVER TWP. 
Very large efficiency, 2nd 
fir OSP. Ref. Stove, Hot 
water included. $385. 
discount avail. Sec. Dep. 
Ref, & credit verified. Call 
823-6633 

HARVEY’S LAKE 
Sm. 1 BR, Knotty Pine lake- 
front house, Sunset area. 
Beautiful view of lake, use of 
dock, includes Range, Ref, 
Washer & ryer. 
$525/mo. Utils by tenant, 
Sec, refs; lease, No Pets! 
287-5775 or 639-2838 

  

  

  

455-0622 or 646-5574 

JENKINS TWP 
Efficiency, all utilities incl. 
Stove, refrig. w/d hook- 
up. $350/mo. No pets. 
Call Mike 655-0539 

KINGSTON 
2nd fir, 1 BR, appl, c/a, 
utils. incld, $550/mo + 
sec. & refs. 288-4200 

  

    

stove & frig. Enclosed 
back porch, new carpeting, 
heat & water included. 
Window blinds, no pets, 
Sec., Ref, & lease 
$400./mo. Call 288-3454 

KINGSTON 
89 W. Union St. 

2nd fi.,: 2 br., Ur, kitch. 
w/stove & refrig., w/w, 
OSP. No dogs! Sec, 
lease, ref. $400/mo. + 
util. Call 256-3199 

KINGSTON 

MODERN? 
Parkside Apartments 

on the park between 
Market & Pierce Bridges 

2 BR Avail. Jan 
($540/Mo + elec) 

1 BR Avail Nov. 
§3500/M0 + elec) 

/D, A/C, D/W, Parking 

Jeff @ 822-8577 

KINGSTON 
Rutter Ave. 2nd fir, spa- 
cious, 1 BR, HW firs, very 
Ige. LR, stove & refrig 
incld, OSP, no pets, sec., 
lease, $375, ht. incid. 
883-4663 

KINGSTON 
Small 2br. apt. 2nd floor 
absolutely charming w 
lots of light, beautiful 
wood work & balcony 
new carpet, linoleum, 
paint & bathroom fix- 

tures. Great deal, 
$400/mo. inclds heat & 

water. No pets no 
smoking. 

Call Mary 283-2387 

KINGSTON 

  

  

  

  

  

+ Utils & sec. 287-6554 

MOCANAQUA 
New modern, 2 bdr apt, 
shower & bath, ref, 
stove, W/D, A/C, water, 
sewage, garbage fur- 
nished, 1st fir, no pets! 
OSP, refs, sec, $350/mo,. 
Call 256-3333 

NANTICOKE 
ist fi., 2 bedroom, Ig. 
L/R, mod. kitch./bath incl 
stove & frig., HW fis., , 
good building. Rent in- 
cludes heat, water, etc. 
$365/mo. + sec. 759-7114 

PITISTON 
1br., ww carpet Refrig. & 
stove incl. $300/mo. + 
util. Call 287-2014 

PITTSTON 
2nd floor, 2 BR apt. in- 
cludes appls., wd hookup 
in Kit. $315./mo + Util Sec. 
& Ref. Call 822-8558 

PITTSTON 
3 rooms 1st fir ww Car- 
peting, appl., W/D hook 
up, security, no pets. Call 
655-1606 . 

  

  

  

  

  

  

PITTSTON 
Elizabeth St., 1 BR, 
dble, HW firs, enclosed 
porch, fenced yard, am- 
ple closets, no pets, sec. 
& lease. $300/mo + utils. 
883-4663 

PITTSTON/HUGHESTOWN 
Fantastic 1st fir., 1 BR apt, 
large LR, Large Eat in Kit 
w/appl & WD hookup. OSP. 
$335./mo. + Util. Sec. & 
Ref. Call 822-8558 

PITTSTON/HUGHESTOWN 
Rock St. 

Cozy. 2nd :fl.," 1br., in 
quaint setting. 
w/ceiling fan, 
kitch. w/appl. 
Rear porch A 
$300/mo. + util. Sec. Dep. 
& Refs. 

Call 822-8558 

PLAINS 
2nd fir. large 1 BR, easy 
access to Cross Valley. 
Mod. Kit w/appl. & bath. 

OSP. 

  

  

  

Rear porch 
$400./mo. includes heat 
water & hot water & 
sewer. Sec & Ref. Pets 
welcome. Call 822-8558 

PLAINS TWP @ totally 
modern 2nd fir, 4 rm, 1 
bdrm. Bright spacious 
ample closets Convenient 
to ‘everything. $375 plus 
utilities. no dogs, lease, 
security call 675-2106 

PLYMOUTH 
3Bdr, 2nd fir, stove, ref, 
W/D, D/W, heat & hot 
water furnished, patio w/ 
sliding doors, mod kit, 
Small pets welcome, Call 
719-0398 

PLYMOUTH 
Parrish St, 2 bd, kit, living 
room, bath, $300 month, 
plus utilities, sec. & ref. 

No pets 
696-1546 

PRINGLE HOME 
2 bedroom, mobile 
home, newly remodeled, 
OSP, $375. plus security, 
no pets, ref. needed, 
avail immediately, 288- 
2800 Iv mess. 

SCRANTON SOUTH 
Newly renovated, 1st 
fir.4 rms. 1 bdr, bath, 

hardwood floors, water, 
sewer & garbage. 

No pets. 
343-7574 

¢ SHAVERTOWN +¢ 
2nd fir, 2 Bdr apt, L/R, Kit, 
walk up attic, back porch, 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

appliances incld, OSP, 
water & heat incld, Nao 
Pets! $475/mo.sec, refs, 
req, Call 674-8917 

SHAVERTOWN 
Manor Dr. 3 BR, Igr. LR, 
DR, kitchen, carport, 
yard, new gas furnace, 
nice location, $575 + utils. 
Call 331-4607, 696-3090 
or 570-814-0843. 

SHICKSHINNY 
1Bdr, stove, ref, water & 
sewer, W/D hook-up, no 
pets! $285/mo. + sec, 

Call 256-3060 

SOUTH WILKES-BARRE 
Newly renovated, 2Bdr 

  

  

‘w/ deck, heat & hot wa- 
ter incld, adjacent to 
Wilkes College Campus, 
No pets! $525/mo. + sec, 

Call 825-5333 

SOUTH WILKES-BARRE 
Spacious 4 bdr, 2nd & 
3rd firs, W/W carpeting, 
inclds stove, ref, micro- 
wave,. gas heat, small 
yard w/ shed, sec sys- 
tem, 2 blocks from 
Wilkes, $550/mo. + utils, 
lease, sec, refs, avail 
immed. Call 822-1474 

WEST PITTSTON 
2 nd floor, 4 rooms, bath, 
screened porch, OSP, 
sec. ref. no pets, $340. 
mon. + util. 654-7523 

WEST PITTSTON 
3 BR 2 dble, $450 + utils, 
security reqg’d, no pets. 
Call Century 21 Ruth K 
Smith RE, Kathy McCor- 
mack 696-5414. 

WEST PITTSTON 
3 BR 2 dble, $450 + utils, 
security req'd, no pets. 
Call Century 21 Ruth K 
Smith RE, Kathy McCor- 
mack 696-5414. 

  

  

  

    

$525/mo + utils, sec., & 
refs. No pets. 883-9886 
Avail Oct 16 

WEST PHTTSTON 
Luzerne Ave 2nd fir 2 
BR, WD hook-up en- 
closed R. porch, heat & 
water incld, sec, refs, no 
pets, $500/mo 655-7450 

WEST PITTSTON 
Very Private, Spacious 
2br., all appliances & 
water OSP. $475/mo. 

Avail. 11/1 Call M-F 8 to3 
823-0113. 

WEST WYOMING 
Modern 1 BR efficiency. 1st 
fir. corner shower, Berber 
carpeting, track iigriting, 
Osp. No pets 
Lease/Sec./Ref. $365. /mo. 
Includes heat. 283-1871 

WHITE HAVEN 

  

  

  

  

  

WILKES BARRE 
1st fir apt. 2 br, Gas stove. 
Osp. Yard. W/D hookup in 
full  bsmt. Gas heat. 
$350./mo. +_ util. 1 yr lease. 
Sec. & ref. Req. 283-0395 

WILKES-BARRE 
Charming convenient 3rd 

  

sec . refs, 
req'd $355/mo. 696-3444 

WILKES-BARRE 
Completely renovated, 2 
small BR, mo, 

  

sewer. & water included.. 
Gas heat by tenant. No 
pets. Refs. req’d. Call 
MK Snyder RE, 825-2468 

WIES- BARRE HEIGHTS 
rms. & bath WW 

i fans, WD stove 

referring, $415/mo+ esec 
w nice back porch 2nd 
fir call 825-2755 

WILKES BARRE 
HOLLENBACK AVE. 

2nd fir,, 4 rms.,, mod. bath & 
kit., al appl, 'W/D hock, 
WW carp, gas heat, Porch, 
No pets. $425/mo + util, Sec. 
lease 823-8343 Lv. msg. 

WILKES BARRE 
Near General Hosp. 
Homey, 1 BR, ist fir apt. 
large LR. & Mod. Kit. 
w/Appl. Mod Bath. OSP. 
$365.mo includes heat 
water & hot water. Sec & 
Ref. 822-8558 / 

WILKES BARRE 
Near Gen. Hosp. Heat & 
Hot water. OSP. Appl In- 
clu.,Mod.bath.washer/dry 
er, mo + Sec. Call 823- 
6078 $380.00 month 

WILKES-BARRE 
Parrish St.,, 2 Br, w/w 
carpet, fresh paint, heat 
& hot wtr incld, $390/mao 
+ sec. & refs. 821-5598 

WILKES-BARRE SO. 
Oregon St. 

3rd fir, 5 rms & bath, ref, 
stove, W/D hook-up, heat 
& hot water incld, refs, 
lease, sec deposit, 
$400/mo. Call 825-2266 

WILKES-BARRE. SOUTH 
1 BR, w/w carpet, ht/ 

ht wtr incld, OSP, 
$350/mo + sec. 

714-4411 

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
Cozy 3rd fir., 1 BR apt. 
Eat in Kit, LR, Large 
bath, ww carpeting. $323 
+ Util., Sec. & Ref. Pets 
welcome. 822-8558 

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

w dinette of new kit 
w/appl. ww car ¥ 
laundry. Osp.$425./mo inclds. 

  

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
Lovely 3RD FL, 2 BR 
APT. Large mod. Kit w/ 
appl. LR, WW carpet in 
rear deck, large back 
yard $325./mo + util. Sec 
& Ref. Call 822-8558 

WILKES-BARRE 
Studio apt, $350/mo. inclds 

utils, Call 609-607-9094 

WILKES-BARRE 
Wyoming St. 

1Bdr, Kit & bath, w/ shower, 
L/R, Porch, New stove & 
Ref, Utils by tenant, 
$275/mo. Call 760-6075 

WYOMING 
404 R. MONUMENT AVE. 
2nd fir., Secure OSP, 
Excellent neighborhood, 
Gas heat. $475./mo. 
Days 655-9053 or 
nights 696-3699 

RE TS TET 

Half Doubles 842 
EXETER 

West Lincoln St. 
5 rms, bath, front porch, 
yard, all utils & garbage by 
tenant, sewage by land- 
lord, refs, sec, lease, pet 
restriction, 2 block from 
Wyoming Ave. Call 693- 
2174 for appt. 

HANOVER TWP 
UPPER ASKAM 

6 rooms 3 Br, osp, front 
& back porch, lease sec 
ref. $425./mo. + utilities. 
No pets. Call 829-3219 

HUDSON 
Spacious 2 dbl, 5 rms, 2 

BR, w/w, conv. street 
parking, fenced in yard, 
no pets, sec deposit, 
$475/mo. + utils Call 
824-3825 or 821-1685 

KINGSTON 
125 ‘Penn St., cozy 6 
rooms, “a bit of Country 
in the city”; centrally lo- 
cated, no pets, $475. + 
uti/sec. ref., small yard 
288-7313 

KINGSTON 26 Pulaski st 
6 rm, 3 bd, w/w cpt, Ig 
mod. kit. & bath, w/d 
hook-up, ceir, attic, all 
gas. OSP, $500. mon. les, 
sec. ref, util. by ten. NO 
PETS disc. avail, 779-2500 

KINGSTON 
BELLES ST. 

Newly painted & car- 
peted spacious, 3 BR, No 
pets. $495./mo. plus se- 
curity. Utilities by tenant. 
PRUDENTIAL LANDMARK 
PROPERTIES Call = Paul 
DeFabo 283-9100. Ext. 14 

* Xx KINGSTON x 
Modern excellent loca- 
tion, 3 bedrms, living rm, 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

dining, large eat-in 
kitchen, w/pantry, w/w 
carpet, w/d hook-up, 
OSP, oil heat, nice yard, 
storage, appliances in- 
cluded $550. + utilities 
lease, sec. ref., avail. 
Dec. 1st Call 283-2136   

pets. Lake Lehman SD 
Call 298-2398 ' 

PARSONS 
22 BR, fresh paint, ww, 
W/D hook-up. No yard, 
$400/mo. Utilities by ten- 
ant. Call 474-1615 after 

PION 
3 BR, LR, DR, oil heat, 
ww carpet downstairs, 
w/d hookup. $375. + sec. 

Call 655-4489 

PLAINS 
All HW firs. in 3 BR, on 2nd & 
3rd fir. Large Eat in Kit 
Waphl &w/a hookup. Large 

  

  

  

  

PLAINS (HUDSON) 
Large 4 BR, New Eat in Kit 
& Bath, LR, DR, Next to a 
park. Section 8 OK, 
$540./mo. + Util. 759-7114 

PLYMOUTH 
Academy St completely 
remodeled 3 BR 2 dble 
WD hook-up 1Y2 baths 
no pets $550 + utils & 
sec. Call 779-4111 

WEST 
PITTSTON 

2 dbl, 3 Bdr, 1 V2 baths, Irg 
yard,, OSP, gas heat, 
$485/mo. + all utils, sec 
refs required, Call 883-1992 

WILKES BARRE NORTH 
Large, 6 room 3 BR, Lai 
eat in Kit. Large antic 
bath w/shower. Vv 
hookup. WW carpet. Poi 
& large fenced in ys 
Bsmt. & attic. $425./mc 
Sec., Util. & Ref. 822-855: 

  

  

  

  

  

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
V2 Dbl. 4 BR home in 
residential neighborhood. 
Lrg. LR, DR Eat in Kit. 
W/D hookup, front & rear 
porches. OSP. $495.mo + 
Util. 822-8558 
     

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
2 Dbl. 4 BR home in 
residential neighborhood. 
Lrg. LR, DR Eat in Kit. 
W/D hookup, front & rear 
porches. OSP. $495.mo + 
Util. 822-8558 

WILKES-BARRE. SOUTH 
2 dble, 3 brs, mod 
kitchen, ww carpet, wd 
hook-up, osp, for 1 car, 
no pets 1 mo sec & 
refs utils 
$435/mo call 822-7683 

  

Apartments 

Furnished 

EXETER 
2 BR single home w 2 
gar garage. $700/mao 
+ sec & utils has all 
appliances including WD 
no pets avail. Nov.5 
675-4560 or 885-1932 

KINGSTON 
Parkway Manor, fur- 
nished efficiency, utils. 
incld, $375/mo + Security 
& refs req’d. No pets. 
Call 288-4200 

WEST WYOMING 
2nd floor, 1BR, modern. 
Ideal for 1. non smoking 
person. Includes water, 
cable, trash, no pets 
$325. mo + sec. 693- 
3978 Leave Message. 

WILKES-BARRE 
269 Scott St., 2 bdrm 
$400/mo. utils incld., sec. 
req., avail now. Call 824- 
1073 

845 
  

  

  

  

  

WILKES BARRE 
CENTER CITY 

3 rm1BR, , new carpet, 
new paint, a/c, heat fur- 
nished. Sec. refs. lease, 

No pets. 824-3730 
til 9 pm only 

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
Ige., nicely furnished, full 
use of kitchen & bath. 
Utils. incld., Drug free en- 
vironment. $65/wk. Call 
208-2595 

  

} i i SL REE a] 

House Rental 850 
BEAR CREEK 

Luxurious 2 BR, 2 car 
gar., Ilge. LR, all season 
rm, master BR, D/W, full 
bsmt, 1 acre country liv- 
ing. $1100/mo + utils, 
sec. & refs. 825-0146 

DALLAS 
Charming 1 bdr ‘home on 
Upper Demunds Rd. 
$550/mo. + utils, 675-5129 

* FORTY FORT 
Remodeled single home 3 
BRs, I, dr, kitch, new appli 
ances, no pets, res. area, 

$590/mo + utils & sec dep. 
call 288-3469 or 639-5866 

HARVEY’S LAKE 
Furnished 3 bdr, 2 bath 
modern lake front house, 
near - Sunset, range, ref, 
D/W, microwave, Washer 
& Dryer included, any 
term between Oct. 
June , $1000/mo. + utils, 
sec, ref, lease, No Pets! 
570-287-5775 

HARVEY'S LAKE 
Furnished 6 room 2 Br, 
w/garage. Avail thru May. 
1 mo. Sec. NO pets. 
$900./mo. CENTURY 21 
RUTH K SMITH. 
Call Kathy McCormick 
696-1195 or 696-5414 

HARVEY'S LAKE 
Lovely 3 BR home, Jai 

  

  

  

  

  

  

heat large LR, Mod 
throughout. $650/mo + 
Util. & Ref. Gilroy GMAC 
RE. Call Joe Gilroy Jr. 

288-1444 

by tenant 

  

vate back yard, no pets, 
sec., lease. $575/mo 
883-4663 

LAFLIN 
Another lovely 3 BR town- 

free. 

  

288-9371 Cal Marie 654-1417 

LAKE SILKWORTH 
Rent with option to buy, 
3 Bdr, year round, lake 

front, OSP, Garage, 
Porch, Yard, $600/mo. 

Call 288-4955 

NANTICOKE 
576 E. Main, 3 Br, 1 
bath, wd hook-up, Ig 
room sizes, Ya dble 
$425 avail. immed. 262- 

SHAVERTOWN 
2 story home, 3 BR 1/2 
bath, 4 seasons. room, 
private yard, 1 year lease 
$750./mo. LEWITH © & 
FREEMAN RE. Call Gerri 
696—3801 or 696-0888 

SWOYERSVILLE 
396 Main St., 4 BR, Ige. 
kitchen, LR, DR, finished 
bsmt, appl. incld, fenced 
in rear yard, W/D included 
pets welcome $525/mo + 
utils, Call 814-6129 

SWOYERSVILLE 

  

  

  

  

  

     
Furnished townhouse, 
great kitchen with built in 
breakfast area, hard- 
wood floors, formal dining 
room, 3 BR / one fur- 
nished as office, 2.5 bath, 
gas heat, central. air, 
available Oct. 15, 
$1500/mo plus utils. Call 
Ruth @ Century 21 Ruth K. 
Smith R.E., 696-1195 

| TRUCKSVILLE 
spacious 2 story, 3-4 BR, 
1.5 bath, fenced yard, 
mod. appl incl W/D, non 
destructive, housebroken 
pets OK. $700/mo + utils. 
Call 696-4434 

- WILKES-BARRE 
7 bdr house, L/R, D/R, 1 
car garage, 1 2 baths, 
$700/mo. + utils, Call 

609-607-9094 

WILKES BARRE 
North End 

508 N. Washington St. 
rent  w/option to buy 
whole house, 3 bdrms, 
no pets, $400 + util. 655- 
0695 pager 598-2251 

WILKES- BARRE, rent 
or sale, 2 bedroom, one 
bath, storage room 
$35,000 owner will pay 
closing costs or rent 
$350. 1st month rent + 
deposit 333-5462 

  

  

  

  

Mobile/ 

Manufactured 

WYOMING 
2 BR, 1 bath, mod. 14 x 70 
mobilehome, convenient 
to Rt. 11 & 181. W/D, Shed, 
Handicapped ramp. 
$450./mo. 845-266-5510 
(Poughkeepsie NY.) 

. 855 
  

  

Rooms 860 

PITTSTON 
Single room includes 

. water, heat. & electric. 
654-6740 

  

  

Garages 

SCRANTON 
SOUTH 

3 Bay garage w/lift. 
Large office, corner 
lot. Formerly car lot 

Call 347-4000 

880 
  

Commercial 

Places 885 

ARENA HUB 
BUSINESS 
COMPLEX 

100 SOMMERCE 

500 SF expandable to 
1,633 SF. Newly reno- 
vated parking lot and 

  

‘common areas with am- 
ple parking. Adjacent to 
Arena Hub Plaza on 
Mundy Street. Call TFP 
Limited, Robert S. Tam- 
burro 570-825-9501 

ARENA HUB 
BUSINESS 
COMPLEX 

100 COMMERCE 
BLVD. 

1,133 SF expandable to 
1,633 SF. Newly reno- 
vated parking lot and 
common area with ample 

  

parking. Adjacent to 
Arena Hub Plaza on 
Mundy Street. 
Call TFP Limited, Robert S. 
Tamburro 570-825-9501 

ARENA HUB 
BUSINESS 
COMPLEX 

. 100 BLVD. 
2021 SF, Newly reno- 
vated parking 

  

lot and 
common areas with am- 
ple parking. Adjacent to 
Arena Hub Plaza on 
Mundy Street. 
Call TFP Limited, Robert S. 
Tamburro 570-825-9501 

ARENA HUB 
BUSINESS 
COMPLEX 

275 Mundy Street 
1,400 expandable to 
2,723 SF. Newly reno- 
vated parking lot and 
common areas with am- 

  

ple parking. Adjacent to 
Arena Hub Plaza on 
Mundy Street. 
Call TFP Limited, Robert S. 
Tamburro 570-825-9501   

1,323 SF expandable to 
2,723 SF. Newly reno- 
vated parking lot and 
common areas with am- 
ple parking. Adjacent to 
Arena Hub Plaza on 
Mundy Street. 
Call TFP Limited, Robert S. 
Tamburro 570-825-9501 

COMMERCIAL WAREHOUSE 
  

35,000 S.F block bldg. | 
16 ft ceilings, gas heat, 
1 inside dock, 1 street 
level dock, sprinkler 
system, 5 offices, perfect 
for Light manufacturing 
or warehouse for sale or 
lease 650-1790 to inquire 

KINGSTON 
Kingston Corners, 2500 
sf. prime modern com- 
mercial office or retail 
space. Call 288-4639, 
ask for Richard. 

MEDICAL OFFICE/ 
TELEMARKETING SPAGE 

Fast in & out to this 1500 
sq. ft. former medical of- 
fice, 3 blocks from busy 
Wyoming Ave., Kingston. 

  

  

Cen/air, wired for com- 
puter, 2 examination 
rooms, fenced OSP for 
40-50 cars, additional 
space avail, Call Tracy 
McDermott, Marilyn K. 
Snyder RE, 825-2468. At 
$1500/mo it’s worth 
looking at! 

PERRY PLAZA 
Across from the 

Midway Shopping Center 

Stores for rent. 
Wyoming. 693-0319 

WILKES BARRE 
OFFICE SPACE AVAIL. 

In our restored, 1883 bldg. 
(1) 2nd fir. office 180+ sq. 
ft. (1) 1st fir. suite of office 
& secretarial area. 225+ 
sq. ft.. On site parking 
included. Some services 
& furnishing available. 
Smith Ford & Assoc., P.C. 
334 S. Franklin Street 

Wilkes-Barre, PA. 
570-820-7845 

WILKES BARRE 
SOUTH MAIN PLAZA 
Commercial Store 

for lease. 
Premises fully 

equipped for Video 
Store. Call 822-4177 

for more details 

  

  

  

     
   

Wanted To 

Rent 890 

WANTED TO RENT 
4Bdr, Single home, 
fenced yard, land lords 
acceptance of 2 grand- 
children and an in- 
side/outside trained dog. 
Call 881-1805 

  

Boats & 

Marinas 905 
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